
2012 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
PROJECTED CONTRACTS

NAICS CODE Products or Services Description

Planned 
Acquisition 

Strategy Competition
 Estimated Contract 

Value 
Target Solicitation 

Date
Estimated Period of 

Performance Bureau Point of Contact
541310 Tour Bridge Design Yes Yes  $            400,000.00 Mar-12 TBD Terry.Downs@bep.gov
423830 Replacement of 7.5 Ton Dock Lift Yes Yes  $               50,000.00 Feb-12 30 days Terry.Downs@bep.gov
236220 711 Data Center Yes Yes  TBD TBD TBD Terry.Downs@bep.gov

TBD OHR 446A Yes Yes  TBD TBD TBD Terry.Downs@bep.gov
TBD OEX 217A Yes Yes  TBD TBD TBD Terry.Downs@bep.gov

423720 Solar Panel Installation No Yes  $         2,751,348.00 TBD TBD Gordon.Hackley@bep.gov
236220 Site Prep for CIS Yes Yes  $               71,593.00 Feb-12 60 Gordon.Hackley@bep.gov
236210 Controls for Air Handling Unit No No  $               50,000.00 Feb-12 TBD Enrique.Manan@bep.gov
236210 High-Speed Roller Doors Yes Yes  $               45,000.00 TBD Tbd Enrique.Manan@bep.gov
238220 Fire Suppression System Yes Yes  $            130,000.00 Apr-12 450 days Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@bep.gov
238210 Clean Room Utilities Yes Yes  $                 1,900.00 Mar-12 60 days Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@bep.gov
238290 Freight Elevators Yes Yes  $            325,000.00 Feb-12 90 days Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@bep.gov

TBD Fire Alarm Upgrade TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD Rachelle.Vaughan@bep.gov
541310  External Façade Yes Yes  $            225,000.00 Mar-12 180 Days Rachelle.Vaughan@bep.gov

236210 Boiler Replacement Yes Yes  $         2,420,010.00 Feb-12 275 Calendar Days Samira.Zewari@bep.gov

TBD Waste Treatment/Recycling Water TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD TBD

TBD
Metering and Monitoring of Utilities 
Project TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD TBD

11ES-0001  BEP Health Center Operations TBD TBD 350,000.00$             Mar-12 365  William.Brabson@bep.gov
11OS-0040  Secure Shipping Services TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD Carol.Pope@bep.gov

12FP-0002 CAD Operating Services and AutoCad 
II TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

David.Mork@bep.gov

11IT-0154 Audit System TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD    Kathleen.Reidy@bep.gov

NONE
Currency reader loaner program – 
part of meaningful access project

TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD

  Kathleen.Reidy@bep.gov

NONE

We have 3 RFIs posted for Research 
and Development (R&D).  They are 
posted on an annual basis. We are 
constantly seeking small business 
who can perform R&D efforts.

TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD

   Kathleen.Reidy@bep.gov
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NONE (3)    Acuity study BPAs – part of 
meaningful access program TBD TBD  TBD TBD TBD

  Kathleen.Reidy@bep.gov

101982 Zebra  ZM600 Printer TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD Angel.Walls@bep.gov

100580
Wacom Newly Re-Designed Cintq 21 
UX Interactive Display 
Tablet/Monitor TBD TBD 7,996.00$                 Mar-12 TBD

Carol.Pope@bep.gov

101414
Remedy Licenses (BMC Remedy 
Service Desk Floating User Support, 
Fast Track) TBD TBD 113,580.00$             TBD TBD

 Dangela.Moore@bep.gov

101030
Securid Appliance 130 Part #RSA-
0010500 TBD Yes  Estimate $2,995.00 Apr-12 TBD TBD

100768
Safetec MSDS Management Chemical 
Compliance Manager Service Fee

TBD Yes
 Estimate   

$7,557.00 TBD TBD
Carol.Pope@bep.gov

101907 Solar Winds Annual Maintenance TBD Yes 19,958.00$               Mar-12 TBD   Berel Dorfman@bep.gov
326299 Drawsheets Full & Open Yes  $         1,085,000.00 Mar-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov

TBD Electrolytic Nickel Anodes SB setaside Yes  $         2,000,000.00 Mar-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov
TBD Steel for production of surface pie  SB setaside Yes  $            150,000.00 Mar-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov

333318 Single Note Inspection (SNI) Full & Open Yes  $       58,000,000.00 Mar-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD SEM 814 Briquettors w/Airlock Cab SB setaside Yes  $            550,000.00 Mar-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD Nickel Scrubber Full & Open Yes  $            250,000.00 May-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov

335921 E-materials Sole Source No  $       11,100,000.00 Jun-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov
TBD Rotary Screen Press Full & Open Yes  $         6,000,000.00 Jun-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD Computer-To-Plate Full & Open Yes  $300 - $500K Jul-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD QED2 Sole Source No  $         6,000,000.00 Jul-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD New Tracker System Sole Source No  $     400,000,000.00 Jul. 12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov

325910 Dry Offset Inks Full & Open Yes  $     445,000,000.00 Sep-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov
325910 Metallic Inks Full & Open Yes  $     270,000,000.00 Sep-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov

TBD Bander press Full & Open Yes  $         1,000,000.00 Sep-12 NA Thomas.Olinn@bep.gov
TBD LEPE Paper Strap Spools Full & Open Yes  TBD Nov-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov

111120 Castor Oil SB setaside Yes  $            800,000.00 Mar-12 NA Ruth.Wright@bep.gov
325910 Infra-red Inks Full & Open Yes  $            162,000.00 Mar-12 NA Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov
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